
APPETIZERS
Appetizers From the kitchen
Edamame
Steamed salted soybean

Harumaki (4 pcs)
Deep fried Japanese spring roll

Shumai (6)
Steamed shrimp dumplings

Gyoza (6 pcs)

SOUP

Clear Soup

Vegetable Soup

SALAD
House Salad

Cucumber Salad
Slice cucumber kani w. ponzu sauce

Seaweed Salad
Marinated seaweed w. sesame seed

Avocado Salad
Avocado & sesame on top of green salad w. house dressing

Spicy Kani Salad
Crab stick & cucumber mixed w. spicy mayo & crunch

Squid Salad
Snow Crab Salad
Avocado & snow crab salad w. eel sauce, spicy mayo &
crunch top

Cucumber Seafood Salad

Ahi Tuna Salad

Sushi  Sashimi

Crab Stick

Surf Clam
Red Snapper
Salmon

White Tuna
Yellowtail
Eel

Chef’s Special Roll
COOKED ROLL

Las Vegas Roll (6 pcs deep fried)
In: red snapper, snow crab& asparagus                                       
Top: eel sauce& sweet creamy sauce

Kani Naruto (8 pcs)
In: snow crab& avocado                                                               
Top: cucumber, eel sauce & spicy mayo

Crawfish Tail Roll

Amazing Roll (10 pcs)

RAW ROLL

11.95Rainbow Roll

12.95Saints Roll

Sumo Roll

New Orleans Roll
In: tempura shrimp & cream cheese                                         
Top: fresh tuna, avocado & snow crab, w. spicy mayo sauce
& yuzu sauce

12.50

Crabmeat, cream cheese & Jalapeno hall thing fried with eel

sauce & spicy mayo

Crabmeat w. cream cheese tempura, eel sauce, spicy mayo

Fried cracker & scallion

In: shrimp tempura & avocado
Top: baked seafood (crabstick, crawfish) w. eel sauce,
spicy mayo

In: 2 pcs shrimp tempura and avocado
Top: snow crab, crabstick, eel sauce, and spicy mayo

Top: wrap w. soy paper eel sauce & spicy mayo

In: shrimp tempura, spicy crab
Top: sliced avocado w. eel sauce & spicy mayo

Appetizers From the Sushi Bar

5.95

5.50

4.95

9.95911

7.95Firework

9.95Sushi Cracker

11.95Volcano Roll

12.95Infinity Roll

Pink lady Roll

LSU Roll (10 pcs) ( Deep Fried)

Snow crab wrapped with baked salmon with eel sauce &
spicy mayo

5.95

4.50

6.50

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95
8.95

SUSHI/SASHIMI

Pan fried pork dumplings

In: snow crab and shrimp wrap w. seaweed

In: spicy crawfish & avocado
Top: snow crab & crunch w. eel sauce & spicy mayo

In: spicy crab& cucumber
Top: assorted fish & avocado

In: spicy yellowtail, crabstick & crunch
Top: seared pepper tuna & avocado w. yuzu sauce

In: shrimp tempura and cucumber

6 pcs  Nuggets with French Fries

In: snow crab, steam shrimp & crunch w.seaweed paper

10.95

In: snow crab and crunch
Top: salmon and avocado

11.95

12.95Double Spicy Roll (NEW)

Kyoto Roll (NEW)

Vegetable Tempura

9.95Kinki Roll (Deep Fried) (NEW)

11.95Caterpillar Roll

11.95

7.95

Sunset Roll (NEW)

Miami Roll (NEW)

Chicken Nuggets

5.95Cheese Flower (4pcs)

Pork Egg Roll (2 pcs)
9.95Fried Calamari

9.50Rock'N Roll

12.50

13.50

13.95Baton Rouge Roll ( 10 pcs)
11.95

11.95

12.95

LV Roll (NEW)

Osaka Roll (Baked) (NEW) 13.95
In: snow crab and avocado

Top: salmon and eel sauce

7.95

Fried Snapper (NEW) 11.95

10.95

Green salad red cabbage w. house dressing

In: coconut shrimp, snow crab
Top: Tuna, salmon with eelsauce and sweet sauce

In: shrimp tempura and avocado
Top: snow crab, crabstick tempura w. sweet creamy sauce & crunchy

In: spicy crawfish, cream cheese & snow crab

Top: wasabi mayo

Top: half spicy tuna, half snow crab with eel sauce

Deep Fried

12.95

10.95

13.95

11.95

15.95

6.25
7.50

In: snow crab, avocado, spicy crawfish & tempura shrimp,
wrap w. soy paper Top: eel sauce & spicy mayo

New York Roll (NEW)

 12.95

Top: spicy tuna, fried cracker with spicy mayo

In: Tuna, salmon, snow crab, mango & cilantro wrap with soy paper

 In: spicy kani and crunch

Tuna, cucumber, crab stick & avocado with ponzu

Top: eel sauce, spicy mayo & hot chili sauce

sauce, wasabi mayo & fried noodle top

Top: eel sauce, sweet sauce, and sweet chili sauce

In: Fried crabmeat and cream cheese
Top: spicy tuna crunch w. eel sauce and wasabi mayo

Crispy wonton skin top w. backed seafood ( crab meat,

 crawfish) w. eel sauce, spicy mayo

Tuna, salmon, shrimp, crab stick
cucumber salad, spring mix w.
ponzu sauce & spicy mayo

In: tuna, yellowtail, snow crab, cream cheese & deep fried

spicy crab , cream cheese, and fried snapper with spicy mayo

In: shrimp tempura

Top: spicy tuna and crunch with spicy mayo with hot chili

Shrimp tempura, snow crab, avocado with eel sauce

KID'S Menu  ( Under 10 Years Old Only)

(Cannot exchange to other item)

9.95

12.95Red Dragon Roll ( NEW)

12.95

Fruit Roll (NEW)

3.95

Kid Chicken Teriyaki 7.95

French Fries 4.00

Baked Salmon (3 pcs)

DESSERT
Banana Split                                                    7.95

Mochi (2 pcs)                                                  3.50
Strawberry, Mango, Taro, and Green Tea

Tempura Ice Cream                                         5.25
Fried Cheesecake                                            5.95

Served with French Fries or White Rice.

Fried calamari top of crab salad, lettecue with eel sauce

Crab & Calamari

Wings (6 pcs)                                                 7.99
BBQ, Mild, Lemon Pepper or Hot

Inside: shrimp tempura and cucumber
Top: snow crab with spicy mayo

10.95

Tuna

Pepper Tuna

Smelt Egg

Miso Soup                                                         3.50

2pcs      3pcs
3.50 4.25

3.95 4.95
3.95 4.95
3.95 4.95

3.95 4.95

3.95 4.95

 3.50

4.95 5.95

3.95 4.95

3.95 4.95

3.95 4.95 (2pc)

In: shrimp tempura
Top: strawberry, mango ,and avocado

Fuji Roll



REGULAR ROLL
Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Tempura Asparagus Roll
California Roll
Salmon Roll (Raw)
Tuna Roll (Raw)
Yellowtail Scallion Roll (Raw)
Sweet Potato Roll
Crunch Roll
Snow Crab Roll
White Tuna Roll (Raw)

Philadelphia Roll
Spicy Crunch Tuna Roll (Raw)
Spicy Crunch Salmon Roll (Raw)
Spicy Crunch Yellowtail Roll (Raw)
Spicy Crunch Shrimp Roll
Spicy Crawfish Roll

SUSHI BAR ENTRÉES

Salmon Lover

Tuna Lover

Sushi Regular
Chef’s choice of 7 pcs assorted fish & 1 California roll

Nagoya Sashimi

23.50

Nagoya 4 Roll
Special:

Choose 2 regular rolls & 2 special rolls for¦

¦

o

White Tuna Roll                   Spicy Crawfish Roll

California Roll               Spicy Crunch Yellowtail
Crunch Roll                 Spicy Crunch Shrimp Roll
Vegetable Roll            Spicy Crunch Salmon Roll

SPECIAL ROLL( RAW)

Spicy crawfish, avocado & crunch

 With one order of Edamame
5.75
5.95
6.25
5.75
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50

6.50Mango Shrimp Roll

Cucumber Roll                     Mango Shrimp Roll

Served with clear soup or house salad

Soy paper available upon request extra $1.50

6.95

Yellowtail Scallion Roll      Spicy Crunch Tuna Roll

CANNOT CHANGE TO OTHER ROLL

Cucumber, avocado & white tuna

Inside: shrimp tempura, cucumber
Top: snow crab with spicy mayo

2 salmon sashimi, 3 pcs salmon sushi, 1  spicy salmon roll

2 pcs tuna sashimi, 3 pcs tuna sushi, 1 spicy tuna roll

Cream cheese extra $1.00
21.95

21.95

Crispy Chicken Bowl

Shrimp Bowl

Crawfish Tail Roll                 Kinki Roll (Deep Fried)

11.95

o

Fried Rice
Noodle

4.95
5.95

Teriyaki Chicken
Crispy Chicken

8.95
9.50

Steam Vegetable 7.95
White Rice 2.95
French Fries 4.00
Fried Crab Stick (3 PC)
Fried Shrimp (2 PC)

Only choose from this menu

Chef’s choice of 13 pcs assorted sashimi

’s choice of 4 pcs & 8 pcs sashimi & crunch roll

2 pc tuna, 2 pc salmon, 2pc white fish, 2 pc yellowtail with
1 California roll
Sashimi Deluxe

Sushi & Sashimi Combo

Crunchy Shrimp and mango with eel sauce

Tempura shrimp, cucumber, kani with eel sauce

Cucumber, asparagus, and avocado

Vegetable Roll

Eel Avocado Roll
Shrimp Tempura Roll

Las Vegas Roll                        Caterpillar Roll

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

6.95

7.95

Snow Crab Roll                    Tempura Asparagus Roll

7.95

Kyoto (NEW)                                    New Orleans Roll

Fuji Roll                                  LSU Roll

New York Roll (NEW)            Rock'N Roll
Pink Lady Roll                       Fried Snapper Roll (NEW)

Rainbow Roll                                   Double Spicy Roll (NEW)

Miami Roll (NEW)                            Red Dragon Roll (NEW)

Spicy Crab Salad Roll          Sweet Potato Roll

    SIDE ORDER

9$3

Amazing Roll

NOODLE
Chicken Noodle 10.50

 99.
18.95

18.95

18.95

Grilled Chicken with broccoli and white rice

Shrimp with broccoli and white rice

4.50
3.95

Avocado Roll                           Philadelphia Roll

Chicken Bowl

11.95

10.95

REGULAR ROLL

POKE BOWL
(Exchange to fried rice extra $1.00)

Shrimp Noodle 10.95

Tuna Roll              Spicy Crunch White Tuna Roll

Bento Box
Served with 4pcs crunch roll, broccoli,
house salad and whit rice or fried rice.

Before 3 P.M After 3 P.M

Chicken Box

Shrimp Box

Beef Box

$13.50

$15.95

$13.95

$14.50

$15.50
$16.95

(Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root beer,
 Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Unsweet Tea,
 Sweet Tea, and Lemonade)

SODA DRINK $3.00

JAPANESE SODA  $3.95

HOT TEA $3.95

Fried chicken kasu with white rice

Tuna, salmon, cucumber, snow crab, avocado, and sushi rice

Hibachi Shrimp                                                15.95

Hibachi Red Snapper                                        16.95

Served with vegetables and fried rice.
Choice of Clear Soup or House Salad

       (Rice exchange to noodle extra $1.00)

(Add Chicken $ 3.00       Add Shrimp $ 4.00
Add Steak $ 5.00)

Beef Teriyaki                                                  12.95
Chicken Teriyaki                                            10.95

Shrimp Teriyaki                                              11.95
Salmon Teriyaki                                              13.95

Fish Bowl 14.95

Hibachi Steak                                                   16.95

Hibachi Nagoya Steak/Shrimp/Chicken         20.95

Hibachi Vegetable                                           12.95
Hibachi Chicken                                               14.95

Hibachi Salmon                                                17.95

HIBACHI
SPECIAL ROLL( COOKED)

Hibachi Chicken and Shrimp                        16.95
Hibachi Chicken and Steak                            17.95
Hibachi Steak and Shrimp                              18.95

Teriyaki
Served with Broccoli, carrot, and whiter rice.
(Exchange to Fried Rice extra $1.00)

(Add Chicken $ 3.00    Add Shrimp $ 4.00
Add Beef $ 5.00)

Scallops Teriyaki                                            14.95




